XV CARRERAPCPULAR ABEL ANTON

SCRIA 26 Septiembre 2015

PUESTO PUESTO

CATEGO CARRERA DORSAL TIEMPO

1 1 807
2 2 1362
3 3 1314
4 4 849
5 6 784
6 7 828
7 9 898
8 11 1217
9 12 1238
10 14 1267
11 15 1064
12 16 1268
13 17 1119
14 19 1366
15 20 729
16 21 991
17 22 810
18 23 1403
19 25 1154
20 26 1038
21 27 1309
22 34 1448
23 35 1275
24 37 1182
25 38 841
26 39 994
27 40 728
28 41 1125
29 44 938
30 50 1333
31 54 1272
32 56 990
33 59 1387
34 61 901
35 63 1164
36 64 1371
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1,53
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NOMBRE

DIEGO
GERMAN
MARCO
MARCOS
DARIO
CHRISTIAN
ADRIAN
JAVIER
MATEO
GUZMAN
YAGO
DANIEL
MATEO
ALVARO
DAVID
DAVID
MARCO
HECTOR
HERNAN
DANIEL
MARCO
MIGUEL
TIAGO
HECTOR
PABLO
JUAN
RUBEN
ANDRES
JORGE
GABRIEL
MATEO
RUBEN
ALVARO
JAIME
HERNAN
LUCAS

<0
(g

FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO p
DE CASTILLA Y LEON

NINOS

APELLIDOS
NINOS

VALERO DE MIGUEL
CARPINTERO MONGE
MARTINEZ GARCIA
HOYUELOS ALDEA
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
ESCUDERO PAREDES
PALACIOS GARCIA
LEAL VAZQUEZ
BERAZADI LOSCERTALES
GARCIA MARTIN
PARADELO LAFUENTE
MURNOZ PALMIER
GARROTE PEREZ
GARCIA MONUX
CORREDOR LOZANO
MARINA LAZARO
CABREJAS DE PEDRO
MOLINA ARRIBAS
LUCENA VILLANUEVA
LLORENTE CABRERA
PEREZ MEDINA

SANZ MARTINEZ
BARRANCO BRIONES
RUPEREZ GIL
GARCIA RUIZ

GIL MIGUEL

MATEO GARCIA
SANCHEZ DEL CURA
GIL SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ MIGUEL
SANCHEZ SORIA
GARCES LAZARO
SOLANOMARTINEZ DE BANOS
LABANDA MATESANZ
GALLEGO PACHECO
CHICO LATORRE

DELEGACION SORIANA DE ATLETISMO. COMITE DE JUECES
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66
69
70
71
72
74
75
82
83
84
88
89
91
92
93
98
104
105
108
111
112
114
115
118
124
125
126
129
131
132
134
135
139
140

1291
1388
1092
1247
710
900
1317
1286
743
1322
1024
1178
791
1358
864
1021
820
1082
1369
1035
1172
1055
1390
836
1252
1251
859
1394
742
887
778
1450
1433
1283

NOMBRE
JORGE
GUILLERMO
IKER
BRUNO
DAVID
RAUL
ALEJANDRO
OLIVER
UNAI
HUGO
PABLO
ADRIAN
ALONSO
ADRIAN
PABLO
RUBEN
TAMAR
ALEJANDRO
CARLOS
RENAT
HUGO
RODRIGO
ADRIAN
ALVARO
PABLO
JUAN
ANGEL
VICTOR
LUCAS
PABLO
ALEJANDRO
DANIEL
HUGO
IZAN
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FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO p
DE CASTILLA Y LEON

NINOS

APELLIDOS
PASCUAL AYLLON
IZQUIERDO LOPEZ
MEDIAVILLA HERRERO
CARRASCOSA QUIRCE
ALCONERO NAVAZO
LABANDA MATESANZ
IRUELA LAFUENTE
FERNANDEZ LASFUENTES
JIMENEZ VEGA

GARIJO ORTEGA
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
BLANCO STEPANYUK
LOPEZ DEL RIO

LOPEZ PAJUELO
BAZQUEZ JIMENEZ
CIRIANO DEL RIO
MARTINEZ CARNICERO
POSTIGO LOPEZ

OTEO GIL

VINAS GONZALEZ
BARAHONA MARTINEZ
CANO MARTINEZ
LAZARO DE FRANCISCO
TEJEDOR MODREGO
BORQUE

BORQUE

BLANCO CASADO

LISO HUERTA

ANTON MARTINEZ
CARRETERO IZQUIERDO
ISLA CHAMARRO
GARCIA JIMENEZ
GARCIA LLORENTE
PEREZ MARTINEZ

DELEGACION SORIANA DE ATLETISMO. COMITE DE JUECES
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5
8
13
18
24
28
29
30
31
32
33
36
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
55
57
58
60
65
68
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
85

1357
948
833
868
904

1365

1326
822

1345
706

1084

1029

1361

1143
757

1028
866

1137

1041

1374
801

1356

1034
707
705

1402

1376

1051
711
945

1421

1124
968

1208
853

1111

1,26
1,29
1,35
1,41
1,45
1,48
1,48
1,50
1,51
1,52
1,52
1,55

NOMBRE

CLAUDIA
CLAUDIA
ALBA
CHANTAL
CLARA
LUCIA
IRENE
MARTINA
JUDIT
PAULA
SILVIA
SARA
LEYRE
LUCIA
SARA
LUCIA
INES
AINHOA
RUTH
JARA
CARMEN
ALEJANDRA
ANGELA
SOFIA
IRENE
IRENE
CARLA
LAURA
VALERIA
MARA
SOFIA
SARA
ELENA
EVA MARIA
AINARA
CELIA
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FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO p
DE CASTILLA Y LEON

NINOS

APELLIDOS

NINAS

IGLESIAS PARRA
CALVO CRESPO
ESCOLAR HERNANDEZ
ZAMORA SANZ

DE GRACIA DE FRANCISCO

ASENSIO MORENO
GARCIA ALCOCEBA
MOTA MORENO
ALVAREZ ORELLANA
ACHUTEGUI CALVO
MARTINEZ GARRIDO
SAN JUAN MORALES
DIEZ CEREZO
AREVALO CARAZO
BENITO ALCOCEBA
MARIN MARTINEZ
RAMOS GOMEZ
PALOMAR HERNANDO
DE DIAGO FLORES
GUALLAR VICENTE
MORENO MARTIN
IGLESIAS PARRA
ARAGONES LAFUENTE
IZQUIERDO DURAN
SANTOS GINER
VEGA GARCIA
MOLINA HERRERO
REVILLA CARAZO
MARTIN ALCONERO
LLORENTE SAN JUAN
GARCIA BRANCO
CASTROSIN OMENACA
CORNEJO ANDRES
LAFUENTE ABAD
PEREZ SALCINES
ORTEGA RUIZ
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86

90

94

95

96

97

99

100
101
102
103
106
107
109
110
113
116
117
119
120
121
122
123
127
128
130
136
137
138

10

62

67

87
133

1042
1210
1423
1136
951
1022
1181
704
976
1304
1343
958
1295
755
1199
1052
973
1159
1239
1256
1407
952
760
855
995
1063
896
1167
1214

924
920
908
912
904

1,31

NOMBRE
MARIA
INES
VALERIA
VIOLETA
ELENA
VALERIA
LUCIA
AMALIA
ANGELA
MAIA
ADRIANA
LEYRE
ANA
ADRIANA
NEREA
LOLA
NAIARA
INES
ANGELA
LUNA
MARIA
SILVIA
DANIELA
CELIA
MARIA ISABEL
LARA
VALERIA
CARLA
NAIARA

S/N
S/N
S/N
S/N
S/N
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FEDERACION DE ATLETISMO p
DE CASTILLA Y LEON

NINOS

APELLIDOS

GUILLORME DE LA MERCED

SERRANO GRANADO
MIGUEL JIMENEZ
NAVARRO LAVILLA
BLANCO LOPEZ
CELORRIO DEL RIO
MUNOZ RUIZ

GARCIA GARCIA

RIVAS GARCIA
MODREGO DE MARCO
CARNICERO DIEZ
GARCIA REBOLLAR
NAFRIA MARTIN
VERDE LAZARO
ANTON CALVO
RAMOS ROCHEZ
PEREZ MARTINEZ

LA MATA MORENO
ASENSIO SALAS
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ
MATEO RUPEREZ
MAYO GONZALEZ
SANZ MARTINEZ
GARCIA GARCIA
BOROBIO MUNOZ
ALONSO JIMENEZ

DE LA FUENTE GONZALEZ
CUADRADO GUTIERREZ
ARRIBAS ZAMACOLA

DELEGACION SORIANA DE ATLETISMO. COMITE DE JUECES
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